
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

V-416. Exam Schedule

Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Graphics  B15-507  Safonov I.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Random Process Analysis  M18-519  Kolobashkina L.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B18-104  Kolobashkina L.V.
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Control Theory  B16-511  Gustun O.N., Modyaev A.D.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Optimal Management  B15-501, B15-701  Kolobashkina L.V.
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S18-202  Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Workshop in Applied Mathematics  B17-103  Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B18-602  Kolobashkina L.V.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Control Theory  B16-701  Gustun O.N., Modyaev A.D.
Wed, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT High-Performance Computing  M18-519  Leonova N.M.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B18-105
Thu, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Control Theory  M18-519  Modyaev A.D.
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Control Theory  B16-501  Modyaev A.D., Gustun O.N.
Fri, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Web development technologies  M17-519  Leonova N.M.
Fri, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Software design and development technologies  M17-519  Leonova N.M.
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Languages and Methods  B16-502  Shabynin A.A.,

Filatov A.S., Gustun O.N.
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S18-202  Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-104  Kolobashkina L.V.
Sun, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-602  Merkulov E.Y.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimal Management  B15-501, B15-701  Kolobashkina L.V.
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-Performance Computing  M18-519  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-105  Leonova N.M.


